
   

Safeguarding Contacts at ArtsEd  
  

 

If you have a safeguarding concern please start by contacting a member of the Safeguarding Team at 

safeguarding@artsed.co.uk or on the numbers below.    

In the event of an emergency, including a threat to life always call the police on 999  

If you believe you have information relating to terrorism  please call the Anti-Terrorist Hotline on 
0800 789 321. 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Area of Responsibility ArtsEd’s Designated 
Safeguarding Lead 

Contact Details 

Designated Safeguarding Lead (DSL) 
responsible for matters relating to: 

• Day School 

• Sixth Form 

Claire Parker- 
Wood 
Deputy Head, Day 
School and Sixth Form 
(DSSF) 

0208 987 6612 
Dssf-safeguarding@artsed.co.uk  

Designated Institutional 
Safeguarding Lead (DISL) 
responsible for matters relating to: 

• ArtsEd Extra 

• ArtsEd’s Higher Education 
Provision 

Claire Parker-
Wood 
 
Deputy Head, Day 
Schooand Sixth Form 
(DSSF) 

Safeguarding@artsed.co.uk 
0208 987 6612 

Designated Safeguarding Trustee Farida Mannan farida.mannan@artsed.co.uk  

mailto:Dssf-safeguarding@artsed.co.uk
mailto:Safeguarding@artsed.co.uk
mailto:farida.mannan@artsed.co.uk


 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
  

For external support regarding the Safeguarding and/or welfare of any pupil, student, staff member, 

Trustee and/or visitors please use the details in the table below. However, in the event of an 

emergency, including a threat to life, always call the police on 999. If you believe you have 

information relating to terrorism, please call the Anti-Terrorist Hotline on 0800 789 321. 

 

Contact Point Contact Details 

Hounslow Child Protection Line 02085836600 
02085832222 (24 hours) 
Referral 

First Contact Team (Adult Services)  020 8583 3100, Monday to Friday, 9am to 
5pm. 0208583 2222(out of hours) 

Email the First Contact team 

adultsocialcare@hounslow.gov.uk 

Hounslow Local Authority Designated Officer: 
LADO.  

020 8583 3066 
LADO@hounslow.gov.uk 
Sarah.Paltenghi@hounslow.gov.uk  

Hounslow School Attendance Safety Officer 
Tony Pattar 

02085832768 
SASSDuty@hounslow.gov.uk 
Tony.Pattar@hounslow.gov.uk 

Hounslow Prevent Coordinator 07890 540433 
najeeb.ahmed@hounslow.gov.uk 

Hounslow Prevent Education Officer 07976 721119 
Karmjit.Rekhi@hounslow.gov.uk 

DfE Prevent (anti-terrorism) dedicated phoneline 
for non-emergency advice 

020 7340 7264 

Channel (Anti-Terrorism) Help Line 020 7340 7264 

FE/HE Regional Prevent co-ordinator for London. Jennie Fisher 
Jennie.fisher@education.gov.uk 

NSPCC Whistleblowing Helpline 08000280285 
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